
 

 
Newton County Library System 

7116 Floyd Street NE   Covington, GA 30014 
Tel 770-787-3231  Fax 770-784-2092 

 
2021 LIBRARY SYSTEM HOLIDAYS  

Approved by NCLS Board of Trustees November 5, 2020. 

 
 
 

New Year’s Day    Friday, January 1 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  Monday, January 18 
President’s Day               Monday, February 15 

 
Easter                                                         Sunday, April 4 
Memorial Day    Monday, May 31 
Independence Day   Sunday, July 4 
Labor Day     Monday, September 6 
Staff Development Day*                       Monday, October 11 
Veteran’s Day    Thursday, November 11 
Thanksgiving Day              Thursday, November 25 
Day after Thanksgiving               Friday, November 26 

 
Christmas Eve    Friday, December 24 
Christmas Day    Saturday, December 25 
Day after Christmas   Sunday, December 26 
New Year’s Eve                                        Friday, December 31 close @ 5pm 

 
 

All locations closed, unless otherwise noted. 

 
 

The Library System will not close additional days if holidays fall on a day that a branch library is regularly closed to the public. 
 In several instances, the normal day of closure for a branch may fall on a day that has been declared a Holiday. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

www.newtonlibrary.org 


